Ordering Information
Accessories
GG - Glare Guard
Glare Guard
Cat. No. GG
LENSSTEPF
LENSSTEPC
Type Material/Finish
- Frosted Lens
- Clear Lens
GG BK - Glare Guard in BlackOrdering Example
(Accessories ordered separately)
LENSSTEPF  - Frosted Lens
2½”
2¾”
63.5mm
70mm
10.2
The Glare Guard serves two purposes. Firstly to protect the eye from the
direct glare or the sparkle effect from the lamp, and secondly to guard
against any direct light which may be emitted from the lens of the fitting e.g.
when walking past a Spike Spot, upward light could be blinding. An
additional lens can be fitted to keep the luminaire free of debris being
deposited in the glare shield.
The Glare Guard is also available in a Moonlight option (GGML), which is a
cylindrical shape instead of having the front cut at an angle. This version is
used when a luminaire such as an NPS Spot or Pond Lite is mounted or
suspended in a tree to create moonlighting effects.
2½”
4”
63.5mm
100mm
Glare Guard Moonlight Option
Glare Guard
Cat. No. GGML
GGML - Glare Guard
   Moonlight Option
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
COP - Copper
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR Primrose
-
-
-
-
-
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
Features
Adjustability: